
Calendar  Feb 2017  rev6-29-2016

MondayWK1 14-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct
Topic/Activity Time of DayTopic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity

0900-1030 Intro to Theory /HESI 0830-1200 CVPV 0830-1200 CVPV 0830-1200 Peri-op / Pain
1045-1145 Math 1300-1400NCLEX Review1300-1630 Charting /Math 1300-1430 NG tube Lecture 
1245-1415 Math  Round Robin

Monday WK2 21-Oct Tuesday 29-Oct Wednesday 23-Oct Thursday 24-Oct
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1000 Clinical Paperwork /Day
1015-1145 HESI Peri-op
1245-1445 Clinical Prep Clinical Clinical

JP drains, Ng tubes, Ostomy Ex:1  CVPV/Peri Op
Math 1300-1600 Procedure

Monday WK3 28-Oct Tuesday 29-Oct Wednesday 30-Oct Thursday 31-Oct
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1200 Gas Exchange/ ABGs 0730-1300 Guest Speaker
1300-1630 Gas Exchange/ ABGs

Clinical Clinical

  
Monday WK4 4-Nov Tuesday 5-Nov Wednesday 6-Nov Thursday 7-Nov
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0900-1030 End of Life 0900-1200 GI SIM  
1045-1200 Clinical Judgement Escape Room
1200-1300 Gas Exchange/ ABGs

1300-1600Exam 2 Gas Exchange
End of Life /Clinical Judgement

Monday WK5 11-Nov Tuesday 12-Nov Wednesday 13-Nov Thursday 14-Nov
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1200 GI 0830-1200 Oncology

1300-1630 Oncology
Clinical Clinical

Monday WK6 18-Nov Tuesday 19-Nov Wednesday 20-Nov Thursday 21-Nov
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-0930 GI
1000-1030 HESI Dr. Kidder 
1030-1200 SIM Lab Paperwork Clinical Clinical 

1300-1600Exam 3 Oncology /GI

Monday WK7 2-Dec Tuesday 3-Dec Wednesday 4-Dec Thursday 5-Dec
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1230 Diabetes 0830-1200 Diabetes 0830-1530 SIM  0830-1530 SIM
1330-1500 Anemia 1300-1500HESI Fundamental Exam

*********** HESI paperwork 
*********** Due Dec 6th at 
*********** NOON

Monday WK8 9-Dec Tuesday 10-Dec Wednesday 11-Dec Thursday 12-Dec
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
1000-1200 Ex 4: Diabetes/ Anemia 

Weather Day Clinical Makeup

  


	Mod 3

